
LOT 79
THE HIDEAWAY #2 PB 7/233

STROBLE ROBERT H/STROBLE-GOLDBERG AMBER N
86145 VEGAS BLVD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4370-0079-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4071.00

06/18/2024 KW 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

248,945
3,744
50,000

302,689
0

302,689
HX HB 50,722

251,967
302,689
252,689

50,000

2754/1491 12/06/2024 WD Q I 01 356,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

STROBLE ROBERT H

1666/0616 1/28/2010 WD U V 30 2,491,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIDEAWAY DEVELOPMENT 

SEDA CONSTRUCTION C

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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H-1592 /G-432 / P-196

CO240003405 NEW SFR T-2220 H- 297,767 03/26/2024

B230015556 297,767 12/05/2023

2025HX Base Yr

86145 VEGAS BLVD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,896 131.2955 131.30 248,945 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1582

BAS 1,582 100 2025 1,582 207,717

FGR 423 55 2025 233 30,593

FOP 57 30 2025 17 2,232

FSP 140 40 2025 56 7,353

FST 15 55 2025 8 1,050

2,217 1,896 248,945

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,0] W17 W14 W13 S44 E17 E1 N6 E6 N9 E4 N5
E3 S5 E10 N1 E3 N28 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,50] N3 N9 N9 E4 E3 E10 N1 E3 S22 W20 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=49,0] E14 N10 W14 S10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,38] W6 S6 W1 S3 E7 N9 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=64,24] E3 S5 W3 N5 $
.
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3
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5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 576.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 3,744

3,744

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


